B
it
r
o
n
ic
s
 D

Note: Additional faceplate options are listed on the back.
All black faceplate selections are a price adder.
ORDER GUIDE 132
Bitronics® TriPlex™ Family
Digital Amp and Volt Meters
Overall Dimensions
Typical connection diagram for 4-Wire volt meter,
model VTAIE1.
Typical connection diagram for 3-Wire volt meter,
model VTAIE2.
Faceplate Legend Library
Option
Code
Legend New Option Code
Clear Black
FP003 KVOLTS/A/B/C 03 G3
FP180 KVOLTS/1/2/3 5L ML
FP182 VOLTS/A/B/C 5N MN
VTAIE1  4-Wire System
VTAIE2  3-Wire System
Faceplate Legend Library
Option
Code
Legend New Option Code
Clear Black
FP004 KVOLTS/A-B/B-C/C-A 04 G4
FP181 KVOLTS/1-2/2-3/3-1 5M MM
FP183 VOLTS/A-B/B-C/C-A 5P MP
Contact:
NovaTech, LLC
Bitronics Measurement and Recording
261 Brodhead Road
Bethlehem, PA  18017
T: 610.997.5100
F: 610.997.5450
E: bitronics@novatechweb.com
Copyright © 2010 NovaTech, LLC. All rights reserved. All